
全年購水開支及在整體營運開支中所佔比例
Annual Expenditure on Purchase of Guangdong Water and

Proportion of Annual Total Operating Expenditure

附錄十

APPENDIX X 
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附錄十一

APPENDIX XI
廣東省對港年供水量

Annual Quantity of Guangdong Water Supply

廣東省供水量 Guangdong Water 香港供水量 Hong Kong Water 

年份 Year
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1,000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

水務署年報 WSD ANNUAL REPO RT  99

附錄十二

APPENDIX XII  
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水管爆裂修理個案統計數字（按供水類別劃分）
Statistics on Mains Bursts Repaired (By Type of Water Supply)

食水管（個案數目） Fresh Water (No.) 海水管（個案數目） Sea Water (No.)

附錄十三

APPENDIX XI II  
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全年購水開支
Annual Expenditure on 
Purchase of Guangdong Water

其他營運開支
Other Operating Expenditure  
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水管爆裂修理個案統計數字（按地區劃分）
Statistics on Mains Bursts Repaired  (By Regions) 

由定期合約承辦商修理的食水管及海水管爆裂個案數目

No. of (F.W. & S.W.) Mains Bursts Repaired by Term Contractors

地區 Region

香港及 九龍西及 九龍東及 新界西及 新界北及

離島區 葵青區 西貢區 荃灣區 沙田區 總數

財政年度 （個案數目） （個案數目） （個案數目） （個案數目） （個案數目） Total (No.)
Financial Year HK (No.) MSW (No.) MSE (No.) MNW (No.) MNE (No.) 

1990/91 212 287 251 177 129 1,056

1991/92 342 319 220 140 120 1,141

1992/93 392 373 184 153 100 1,202

1993/94 314 268 162 254 110 1,108

1994/95 242 316 168 150 117 993

1995/96 335 431 198 229 125 1,318

1996/97 359 642 206 257 110 1,574

1997/98 322 526 242 263 120 1,473

1998/99 395 665 380 262 249 1,951

1999/00 565 442 286 275 254 1,822


